
Title IX Site Coordinators 

ELEMENTARY – Principal 

ACACIA 

495-5550 

Wutkee, Bennett 

bwutkee@conejousd.org 

ASPEN 

495-2810 

Tietjen, Mae Joaquin 

mtietjen@conejousd.org 

BANYAN 

498-6641 

Kennedy, Allison 

akennedy@conejousd.org 

CONEJO 

495-7058 

Ultreras, Erica 

eultreras@conejousd.org 

CYPRESS 

498-6683 

Bartlow, Carey 

cbartlow@conejousd.org 

EARTHS 

498-3686 

Rickert, Jeff 

jrickert@conejousd.org 

GLENWOOD 

495-2118 

Vina, Vivian 

vvina@conejousd.org 

LADERA 

492-3565 

Wall, Lori 

lwall@conejousd.org  

LANG RANCH 

241-4417 

Sellers, Dena 

dsellers@conejousd.org  

MADRONA 

498-6102 

Huang, Isaac 

ihuang@conejousd.org 

MAPLE 

498-6748 

Lewis, Patty 

plewis@conejousd.org 

SYCAMORE CANYON K-8 

498-1573 

Hedin, Doug 

dhedin@conejousd.org 

WALNUT 

498-3608 

Wall, Aileen 

awall@conejousd.org 

WEATHERSFIELD 

492-3563 

Davis, Laurie 

lauriedavis@conejousd.org 

WESTLAKE 

374-2150 

Triplett, Megan 

mtriplett@conejousd.org 

WESTLAKE HILLS 

497-9339 

Shields, Colleen 

cshields@conejousd.org 

WILDWOOD 

492-3531 

Vollmer, Donna 

dvollmer@conejousd.org 

MIDDLE SCHOOL - Principal 

COLINA 

495-7429 

Frank, Shane 

sfrank@conejousd.org 

LOS CERRITOS 

492-3538 

Klinger, Jason 

jklinger@conejousd.org 

REDWOOD 

497-7264 

Judd, Nicole 

njudd@conejousd.org 

SEQUOIA 

498-3617 

Chambers, Hallie 

hchambers@conejousd.org 

HIGH SCHOOL – Principal or Assistant Principal 

CONEJO VALLEY HIGH 

498-6646 

Manzer, Martin 

mmanzer@conejousd.org 

CENTURY ACADEMY 

496-0286 

Manzer, Martin 

mmanzer@conejousd.org 

NEWBURY PARK HIGH 

498-3676 

Godfrey, Michael 

mgodfrey@conejousd.org 

THOUSAND OAKS HIGH 

495-7491 

Cook, Brad 

bcook@conejousd.org  

WESTLAKE HIGH 

497-6711 

Katz, Brad 

bkatz@conejousd.org 
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